Service unit combination MSB4
537988193 |  | 09.01.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
537988193 |  | 09.01.2025
Service unit combination MSB4
Characteristics
At a glance
Predefined or freely configurable service unit combinations.

4 ... 10 bar Manually rotating 40 µm 1,600 g 8025358 MSB4-1/4:C3:J1:D14-WP
Ordering information – Modular product system
Short type code Part no. Type
MSB4 531029 MSB4
28 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
537988193 |  | 09.01.2025
Service unit combination MSB4
Peripherals
Peripherals overview
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Service unit combination MSB4  msb4
[2] Illuminating seal MEB-LD 30
[3] Plug socket with cable KMEB 30
[4] Plug socket MSSD-EB 30
[5] Cover cap MS4-END 29
[6] Module connector MS4-MV1 29
[7] Connecting plate SET MS4-AG... Order code [AG...] 29
[8] Plug socket MSSD-C-4P 30
[9] Angled plug socket PEV-1/4-WD-LED 29
[10] Silencer U 29
[11] Padlock LRVS-D 30
[12] Mounting bracket MS4-WP... Order code [WP...] (not shown) 31
292025/01 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537988193 |  | 09.01.2025
Service unit combination MSB4
Accessories
Cover cap MS4-END
Size Part no. Type
4 538779 MS4-END
Connecting plate-SET MS4-AG...
Size Pneumatic connection, port 1 Part no. Type
4 G1/8 526068 MS4-AGA
541549 MS4-AGA-EX
G1/4  q 526069 MS4-AGB
541550 MS4-AGB-EX
G3/8 526070 MS4-AGC
541551 MS4-AGC-EX
Module connector MS4-MV1
Size Product weight Part no. Type
4 13 g  q 8119201 MS4-MV1
Silencer U
Pneumatic connection Part no. Type
G1/4 6842 U-1/4-B
 q 2316 U-1/4
Angled plug socket PEV-1/4-WD-LED- ...
Electrical connec-
tion 1, used con-
nections/cores
Switching status
indication
Operational volt-
age range AC
Operational volt-
age range DC
Part no. Type
4 Yellow LED,
Green LED
15 ... 30 V 164274 PEV-1/4-WD-LED-24
150 ... 230 V 140 ... 180 V 164275 PEV-1/4-WD-LED-230
30 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
537988193 |  | 09.01.2025
Service unit combination MSB4
Accessories
Plug socket MSSD-C-4P
Electrical connec-
tion
Cable fitting Cable diameter Product weight Part no. Type
3-pin, Angled
socket, Type A, To
DIN EN 175301-
803, Square de-